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ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FN-JDN50G DELFAST NAIL 50MM GALV GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN65RG DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN75B DELFAST NAIL 75MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN75RG DELFAST NAIL 75MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN90B DELFAST NAIL 90MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN90G DELFAST NAIL 90MM GALV GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN45G DELFAST NAIL 45MM GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FN-JDN45RSS DELFAST NAIL 45MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN50B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 50MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN50G-1000 DELFAST NAIL 50MM GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN65B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 65MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN65RG-1000 DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN65RSS DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN75B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 75MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN75RG-1000 DELFAST NAIL 75MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN90B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 90MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN90G-1000 DELFAST NAIL 90MM GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN90RSS-1000 DELFAST NAIL 90MM SS GASLESS Box 1000

D-Head Nails

Delfast Nails to Suit Hikoki® NR1890DBCL, NR1890DCA Gasless Nailer.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FN-JH38G DELFAST JOIST HANGER NAIL 38MM GALV Box 2000

FN-JH38SS DELFAST JOIST HANGER NAIL 38MM SS Box 1000

Joist Hanger Nails

Delfast nails to Suit Hikoki® NR3665DA Gasless Nailer.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FN-RD50RG DELFAST ROUND NAIL 50MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD65RG DELFAST NAIL 65MM GALV DECK GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD75RG DELFAST ROUND NAIL 75MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD55RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 55MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD65RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 65MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD75RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 75MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD90RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 90MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

Roundhead Nails

Delfast Nails to Suit Hikoki® NR1890DBCL, NR1890DCA Gasless Nailer.
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ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FB-PAS32A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 32MM 16GA GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS38A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 38MM 16GA GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS45A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 45MM 16GA GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS50A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 50MM 16GA GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS63A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 63MM 16GA GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS32ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 32MM 16GA GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS38ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 38MM 16GA GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS45ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 45MM 16GA GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS50ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 50MM 16GA GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS63ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 63MM 16GA GASLESS Box 2000

PAS Angle Brads

Delfast Brads to Suit Hikoki® NT1865DA Gasless Brad Nailer.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QUANTITY
FB-DA13 DELFAST 25MM 15GA GALVANISED DA ANGLE BRADS Box 3000

FB-DA15 DELFAST 32MM 15GA GALVANISED DA ANGLE BRADS Box 3000

FB-DA17 DELFAST 38MM 15GA GALVANISED DA ANGLE BRADS Box 3000

FB-DA19 DELFAST 45MM 15GA GALVANISED DA ANGLE BRADS Box 3000

FB-DA21 DELFAST 50MM 15GA GALVANISED DA ANGLE BRADS Box 3000

FB-DA25 DELFAST 64MM 15GA GALVANISED DA ANGLE BRADS Box 3000

FB-DA13SS DELFAST 25MM 15GA STAINLESS STEEL DA ANGLE BRADS Box 1000

FB-DA15SS DELFAST 32MM 15GA STAINLESS STEEL DA ANGLE BRADS Box 1000

FB-DA17SS DELFAST 38MM 15GA STAINLESS STEEL DA ANGLE BRADS Box 1000

FB-DA19SS DELFAST 45MM 15GA STAINLESS STEEL DA ANGLE BRADS Box 1000

FB-DA21SS DELFAST 50MM 15GA STAINLESS STEEL DA ANGLE BRADS Box 1000

FB-DA25SS DELFAST 65MM 15GA STAINLESS STEEL DA ANGLE BRADS Box 1000

DA Angle Brads

Delfast Brads to Suit Hikoki® NT1865DBAL, NT1865DAA Gasless Brad Nailer.

C Series Brads

Delfast Brads to Suit Hikoki® NT1865DBSL, NT1865DSA Gasless Brad Nailer.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QUANTITY
FB-C30 Delfast 30mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads 2,500

FB-C35 Delfast 35mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads 2,500

FB-C38 Delfast 38mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads 2,500

FB-C40 Delfast 40mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads 2,500

FB-C45 Delfast 45mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads 2,500

FB-C50 Delfast 50mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads 2,500

FB-C65 Delfast 65mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads 2,500

FB-C30SS Delfast 30mm 16ga Stainless Steel C Series Straight Brads 2,000

FB-C38SS Delfast 38mm 16ga Stainless Steel C Series Straight Brads 2,000

FB-C50SS Delfast 50mm 16ga Stainless Steel C Series Straight Brads 2,000

FB-C65SS Delfast 65mm 16ga Stainless Steel C Series Straight Brads 2,000
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C1 Series Brads

Delfast Brads to Suit Hikoki® NT1850DA Gasless Brad Nailer.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QUANTITY
FB-C120 Delfast 20mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C125 Delfast 25mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C130 Delfast 30mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C135 Delfast 35mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C138 Delfast 38mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C140 Delfast 40mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C145 Delfast 45mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C150 Delfast 50mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C120SS Delfast 20mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C125SS Delfast 25mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C130SS Delfast 30mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C140SS Delfast 40mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C150SS Delfast 50mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

90 Series Staples

Delfast staples to suit Hikoki® N1804DAA Gasless 18G Stapler.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QUANTITY
FS-90/15 Delfast 15mm 18ga Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/15DP Delfast 15mm 18ga Divergent Point Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/18DP Delfast 18mm 18ga Divergent Point Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/19 Delfast 19mm 18ga Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/22 Delfast 22mm 18ga Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/28 Delfast 28mm 18ga Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/32 Delfast 32mm 18ga Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/35 Delfast 35mm 18ga Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/38 Delfast 38mm 18ga Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/18DPSS Delfast 18mm 18ga Divergent Point Stainless Steel 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/32CPSS Delfast 32mm 18ga Chisel Point Stainless Steel 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/32DPSS Delfast 32mm 18ga Divergent Point Stainless Steel 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/38CPSS Delfast 38mm 18ga Chisel Point Stainless Steel 90 Series Staples Box 5000
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ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FN-JDN90BTB DELFAST TUFFBOX 90 X 3.15MM BRIGHT D-HEAD NAILS Box 3000

FN-JDN90GTB DELFAST TUFFBOX 90 X 3.15MM GALV D-HEAD NAILS Box 3000

TUFFBOX™

Delfast Nails to Suit Milwaukee® M18FFN-OCNZ Gasless Nailer.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FN-JDN50G  DELFAST NAIL 50MM GALV GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN50B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 50MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN50G-1000 DELFAST NAIL 50MM GALV GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN65RG  DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN65B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 65MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN65RG-1000 DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN65RSS-1000 DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN75B  DELFAST NAIL 75MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN75RG   DELFAST NAIL 75MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN75B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 75MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN75RG-1000 DELFAST NAIL 75MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN90B DELFAST NAIL 90MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN90G DELFAST NAIL 90MM GALV GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN90RSS DELFAST NAIL 90MM SS GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN90B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 90MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN90G-1000 DELFAST NAIL 90MM GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN45G DELFAST NAIL 45MM GALV GASLESS Box 2000

D-Head Nails

Delfast Nails to Suit Milwaukee® M18FFN-OCNZ Gasless Nailer.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FN-RD50RG DELFAST ROUND NAIL 50MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD55RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 55MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD65RG DELFAST NAIL 65MM GALV DECK GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD65RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 65MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD75RG DELFAST ROUND NAIL 75MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD75RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 75MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD90RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 90MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

Delfast Nails to Suit Milwaukee® M18FFN-OCNZ Gasless Nailer.

12



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FB-PAS32A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 32MM 16GA GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS38A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 38MM 16GA GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS45A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 45MM 16GA GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS50A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 50MM 16GA GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS63A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 63MM 16GA GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS32ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 32MM 16GA GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS38ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 38MM 16GA GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS45ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 45MM 16GA GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS50ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 50MM 16GA GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS63ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 63MM 16GA GASLESS Box 2000

PAS Angle Brads

Delfast Nails to Suit Milwaukee® M18FFN-OCNZ, M18FN18GS-OC Gasless Finish Nailer.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QUANTITY
FB-DA13 Delfast 25mm 15ga Galvanised DA Angle Brads Box 3000

FB-DA15 Delfast 32mm 15ga Galvanised DA Angle Brads Box 3000

FB-DA17 Delfast 38mm 15ga Galvanised DA Angle Brads Box 3000

FB-DA19 Delfast 45mm 15ga Galvanised DA Angle Brads Box 3000

FB-DA21 Delfast 50mm 15ga Galvanised DA Angle Brads Box 3000

FB-DA25 Delfast 64mm 15ga Galvanised DA Angle Brads Box 3000

FB-DA13SS Delfast 25mm 15ga Stainless Steel DA Angle Brads Box 1000

FB-DA15SS Delfast 32mm 15ga Stainless Steel DA Angle Brads Box 1000

FB-DA17SS Delfast 38mm 15ga Stainless Steel DA Angle Brads Box 1000

FB-DA19SS Delfast 45mm 15ga Stainless Steel DA Angle Brads Box 1000

FB-DA21SS Delfast 50mm 15ga Stainless Steel DA Angle Brads Box 1000

FB-DA25SS Delfast 65mm 15ga Stainless Steel DA Angle Brads Box 1000

DA Angle Brads

Delfast Nails to Suit Milwaukee® M18FN15GA-OC Gasless Finish Nailer.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QUANTITY
FS-90/15 Delfast 15mm 18ga Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/15DP Delfast 15mm 18ga Divergent Point Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/18DP Delfast 18mm 18ga Divergent Point Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/19 Delfast 19mm 18ga Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/22 Delfast 22mm 18ga Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/28 Delfast 28mm 18ga Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/32 Delfast 32mm 18ga Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/35 Delfast 35mm 18ga Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/38 Delfast 38mm 18ga Galvanised 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/18DPSS Delfast 18mm 18ga Divergent Point Stainless Steel 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/32CPSS Delfast 32mm 18ga Chisel Point Stainless Steel 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/32DPSS Delfast 32mm 18ga Divergent Point Stainless Steel 90 Series Staples Box 5000

FS-90/38CPSS Delfast 38mm 18ga Chisel Point Stainless Steel 90 Series Staples Box 5000

90 Series Staples

Delfast Nails to Suit Milwaukee® M18FNCS18GS-0 Gasless Stapler.
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ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FN-JDN50B  Delfast 50 x 2.87mm Bright D-Head Nails Box 3000 

FN-JDN65B  Delfast 65 x 2.87mm Bright D-Head Nails Box 3000 

FN-JDN75B Delfast 75 x 3.06mm Bright D-Head Nails Box 3000 

FN-JDN90B Delfast 90 x 3.15mm Bright D-Head Nails Box 3000 

FN-JDN50G Delfast 50 x 2.87mm Galvanised D-Head Nails Box 3000 

FN-JDN65RG Delfast 65 x 2.87mm Ring Galvanised D-Head Nails Box 3000 

FN-JDN75RG  Delfast 75 x 3.06mm Ring Galvanised D-Head Nails Box 3000 

FN-JDN90G  Delfast 90 x 3.15mm Galvanised D-Head Nails Box 3000 

FN-JDN50B-1000 Delfast 65 x 2.87mm Bright D-Head Nails Box 1000 

FN-JDN65B-1000 Delfast 65 x 2.87mm Bright D-Head Nails Box 1000 

FN-JDN75B-1000 Delfast 75 x 3.06mm Bright D-Head Nails Box 1000 

FN-JDN90B-1000 Delfast 90 x 3.15mm Bright D-Head Nail Box 1000 

FN-JDN45G Delfast 45 x 3.15mm Galvanised D-Head Nails Box 2000 

FN-JDN50G-1000 Delfast 50 x 2.87mm Galvanised D-Head Nails    Box 1000 

FN-JDN65RG-1000 Delfast 65 x 2.87mm Ring Galvanised D-Head Nails Box 1000 

FN-JDN75RG-1000 Delfast 75 x 3.06mm Ring Galvanised D-Head Nails Box 1000 

FN-JDN90G-1000 Delfast 90 x 3.15mm Galvanised D-Head Nail Box 1000 

FN-JDN45RSS Delfast 45 x 3.15mm Stainless Steel D-Head Nails Box 1000 

FN-JDN65RSS Delfast 65 x 2.87mm Ring Stainless Steel D-Head Nails Box 1000 

FN-JDN90RSS Delfast 90 x 3.15mm Ring Stainless Steel D-Head Nails Box 1000 

D-Head Nails

Delfast Nails to Suit DEWALT® DCN692N-XE Brushless Nailer.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FN-RD50RG Delfast 50 x 3.1mm Ring Galvanised Round Head Nails Box 1000 

FN-RD65RG Delfast 65 x 3.1mm Ring Galvanised Round Head Nails Box 1000 

FN-RD75RG Delfast 75 x 3.1mm  Ring Galvanised Round Head Nails Box 1000 

FN-RD55RSS Delfast 55 x 3.1mm Ring Stainless Steel Round Head Nails Box 1000 

FN-RD65RSS Delfast 65 x 3.1mm Ring Stainless Steel Round Head Nails Box 1000 

FN-RD75RSS Delfast 75 x 3.1mm Ring Stainless Steel Round Head Nails Box 1000 

FN-RD90RSS Delfast 90 x 3.1mm Ring Stainless Steel Round Head Nails Box 1000 

FN-RD50RG-3M Delfast 50 x 3.1mm Ring Galvanised Round Head Nails Box 3000 

FN-RD65RG-3M Delfast 65 x 3.1mm Ring Galvanised Round Head Nails Box 3000 

Roundhead Nails

Delfast Nails to Suit DEWALT® DCN692N-XE Brushless Nailer.
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18 Gauge Straight Brads

Delfast Brads to Suit DEWALT® DCN680N-XJ Brushless Bradder.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QUANTITY
FB-C110 Delfast 10mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C113 Delfast 13mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C115 Delfast 15mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C120 Delfast 20mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C125 Delfast 25mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C130 Delfast 30mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C135 Delfast 35mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C138 Delfast 38mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C140 Delfast 40mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C145 Delfast 45mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C150 Delfast 50mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C113SS Delfast 13mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C115SS Delfast 15mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C120SS Delfast 20mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C125SS Delfast 25mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C130SS Delfast 30mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C140SS Delfast 40mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

FB-C150SS Delfast 50mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Straight Brads Box 5000 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FB-PAS32A Delfast 32mm 16ga Galvanised PAS Angle Brads Box 2000 

FB-PAS38A Delfast 38mm 16ga Galvanised PAS Angle Brads Box 2000 

FB-PAS45A Delfast 45mm 16ga Galvanised PAS Angle Brads Box 2000 

FB-PAS50A Delfast 50mm 16ga Galvanised PAS Angle Brads Box 2000 

FB-PAS63A Delfast 63mm 16ga Galvanised PAS Angle Brads Box 2000 

FB-PAS32ASS Delfast 32mm 16ga Stainless Steel PAS Angle Brads Box 2000 

FB-PAS38ASS Delfast 38mm 16ga Stainless Steel PAS Angle Brads Box 2000 

FB-PAS45ASS Delfast 45mm 16ga Stainless Steel PAS Angle Brads Box 2000 

FB-PAS50ASS Delfast 50mm 16ga Stainless Steel PAS Angle Brads Box 2000 

FB-PAS63ASS Delfast 63mm 16ga Stainless Steel PAS Angle Brads Box 2000 

16 Gauge Angle Brads

Delfast Brads to Suit DEWALT® DCN660N-XE Brushless Bradder.
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ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QUANTITY
FB-DA15 Delfast 32mm 15ga Galvanised DA Angle Brads Box 3000 

FB-DA17 Delfast 38mm 15ga Galvanised DA Angle Brads Box 3000 

FB-DA19 Delfast 45mm 15ga Galvanised DA Angle Brads Box 3000 

FB-DA21 Delfast 50mm 15ga Galvanised DA Angle Brads Box 3000 

FB-DA25 Delfast 64mm 15ga Galvanised DA Angle Brads Box 3000 

FB-DA15SS Delfast 32mm 15ga Stainless Steel DA Angle Brads Box 1000 

FB-DA17SS Delfast 38mm 15ga Stainless Steel DA Angle Brads Box 1000 

FB-DA19SS Delfast 45mm 15ga Stainless Steel DA Angle Brads Box 1000 

FB-DA21SS Delfast 50mm 15ga Stainless Steel DA Angle Brads Box 1000 

FB-DA25SS Delfast 65mm 15ga Stainless Steel DA Angle Brads Box 1000 

15 Gauge Angle Brads

Delfast Brads to Suit  DEWALT® DCN650N-XJ Brushless Bradder
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ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FN-JDN50G  DELFAST NAIL 50MM GALV GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN50B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 50MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN50G-1000 DELFAST NAIL 50MM GALV GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN65RG  DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN65B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 65MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN65RG-1000 DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN65RSS-1000 DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN75B  DELFAST NAIL 75MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN75RG   DELFAST NAIL 75MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN75B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 75MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN75RG-1000 DELFAST NAIL 75MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN90B DELFAST NAIL 90MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN90G DELFAST NAIL 90MM GALV GASLESS Box 3000

FN-JDN90RSS DELFAST NAIL 90MM SS GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN90B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 90MM BRIGHT GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN90G-1000 DELFAST NAIL 90MM GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-JDN45G DELFAST NAIL 45MM GALV GASLESS Box 2000

D-Head Nails

Delfast Nails to Suit Makita® DBN900ZK 18V LXT Brushless 90mm 30-34° Framing Nailer.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FN-JDN90BTB DELFAST TUFFBOX 90 X 3.15MM BRIGHT D-HEAD NAILS Box 3000

FN-JDN90GTB DELFAST TUFFBOX 90 X 3.15MM GALV D-HEAD NAILS Box 3000

Delfast Nails to Suit Makita® DBN900ZK 18V LXT Brushless 90mm 30-34° Framing Nailer.

TUFFBOX™

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FN-RD50RG DELFAST ROUND NAIL 50MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD55RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 55MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD65RG DELFAST NAIL 65MM GALV DECK GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD65RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 65MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD75RG DELFAST ROUND NAIL 75MM RING GALV GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD75RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 75MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

FN-RD90RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 90MM RING SS GASLESS Box 1000

Delfast Nails to Suit Makita® DBN900ZK 18V LXT Brushless 90mm 30-34° Framing Nailer.

Roundhead Nails
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ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FB-PAS32A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 32MM 16GA GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS38A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 38MM 16GA GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS45A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 45MM 16GA GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS50A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 50MM 16GA GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS63A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 63MM 16GA GALV GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS32ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 32MM 16GA GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS38ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 38MM 16GA GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS45ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 45MM 16GA GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS50ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 50MM 16GA GASLESS Box 2000

FB-PAS63ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 63MM 16GA GASLESS Box 2000

PAS Angle Brads

Delfast Brads to Suit Makita® DBN610Z 18V LXT 16 Gauge Angle Brad Nailer.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QUANTITY
FB-C30 Delfast 30mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads 2,500

FB-C35 Delfast 35mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads 2,500

FB-C38 Delfast 38mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads 2,500

FB-C40 Delfast 40mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads 2,500

FB-C45 Delfast 45mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads 2,500

FB-C50 Delfast 50mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads 2,500

FB-C65 Delfast 65mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads 2,500

FB-C30SS Delfast 30mm 16ga Stainless Steel C Series Straight Brads 2,000

FB-C38SS Delfast 38mm 16ga Stainless Steel C Series Straight Brads 2,000

FB-C50SS Delfast 50mm 16ga Stainless Steel C Series Straight Brads 2,000

FB-C65SS Delfast 65mm 16ga Stainless Steel C Series Straight Brads 2,000

C Series Brads

Delfast Brads to Suit Makita® DBN601Z 18V LXT 16 Gauge Straight Brad Nailer.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QUANTITY
FB-C120 Delfast 20mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C125 Delfast 25mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C130 Delfast 30mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C135 Delfast 35mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C138 Delfast 38mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C140 Delfast 40mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C145 Delfast 45mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C150 Delfast 50mm 18ga Galvanised C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C120SS Delfast 20mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C125SS Delfast 25mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C130SS Delfast 30mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C140SS Delfast 40mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

FB-C150SS Delfast 50mm 18ga Stainless Steel C1 Series Straight Brads 5,000

C1 Series Brads

Delfast Brads to Suit Makita® DBN500Z 18V LXT, FN001GZ 40Vmax XGT Brushless 18 Gauge Brad Nailer.
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Right Angle Tip Included to suit Makita® GN900SE Cordless Gas 90mm 34° Framing Nailer.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FC-TTFC DELFAST TWIN TIP FUEL CELL Box 1

Twin Tip Fuel Cell 

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FN-IMP90BTB DELFAST TUFFBOX 90 X 3.15MM BRIGHT D-HEAD NAILS +FUEL Box 3000

FN-IMP90GTB DELFAST TUFFBOX 90 X 3.15MM GALV D-HEAD NAILS +FUEL Box 3000

Delfast Nails to Suit Makita® GN900SE Cordless Gas 90mm 34° Framing Nailer.

TUFFBOX™ +Fuel Packs

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FN-IMP50G  DELFAST NAIL 50MM GALV +FUEL Box 3000

FN-IMP50B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 50MM BRIGHT +FUEL Box 1000

FN-IMP50G-1000 DELFAST NAIL 50MM GALV +FUEL Box 3000

FN-IMP65RG  DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING GALV +FUEL Box 3000

FN-IMP65B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 65MM BRIGHT +FUEL Box 1000

FN-IMP65RG-1000 DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING GALV +FUEL Box 1000

FN-IMP65RSS-1000 DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING SS +FUEL Box 1000

FN-IMP75B  DELFAST NAIL 75MM BRIGHT +FUEL Box 3000

FN-IMP75RG   DELFAST NAIL 75MM RING GALV +FUEL Box 3000

FN-IMP75B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 75MM BRIGHT +FUEL Box 1000

FN-IMP75RG-1000 DELFAST NAIL 75MM RING GALV +FUEL Box 1000

FN-IMPN90B DELFAST NAIL 90MM BRIGHT +FUEL Box 3000

FN-IMP90G DELFAST NAIL 90MM GALV +FUEL Box 3000

FN-IMP90RSS DELFAST NAIL 90MM SS +FUEL Box 1000

FN-IMP90B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 90MM BRIGHT +FUEL Box 1000

FN-IMP90G-1000 DELFAST NAIL 90MM GALV +FUEL Box 1000

FN-IMP45G DELFAST NAIL 45MM GALV +FUEL Box 2000

D-Head Nails +Fuel Packs

Delfast Nails to Suit Makita® GN900SE Cordless Gas 90mm 34° Framing Nailer.
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Right Angle Tip Included to suit Makita® GF600SE Gas 16 Gauge Brad Nailer.

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FC-BFC DELFAST BRADDER FUEL CELL Box 1

Bradder Fuel Cell

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
FN-IMPRD50RG DELFAST ROUND NAIL 50MM RING GALV +FUEL Box 1000

FN-IMPRD55RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 55MM RING SS +FUEL Box 1000

FN-IMPRD65RG DELFAST NAIL 65MM GALV DECK +FUEL Box 1000

FN-IMPRD65RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 65MM RING SS +FUEL Box 1000

FN-IMPRD75RG DELFAST ROUND NAIL 75MM RING GALV +FUEL Box 1000

FN-IMPRD75RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 75MM RING SS +FUEL Box 1000

FN-IMPRD90RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 90MM RING SS +FUEL Box 1000

Delfast Nails to Suit Makita® GN900SE Cordless Gas 90mm 34° Framing Nailer.

Roundhead Nails +Fuel Packs

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QUANTITY
FB-IMPC30 Delfast 30mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads +Fuel 2,500

FB-IMPC35 Delfast 35mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads +Fuel 2,500

FB-IMPC38 Delfast 38mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads +Fuel 2,500

FB-IMPC40 Delfast 40mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads +Fuel 2,500

FB-IMPC45 Delfast 45mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads +Fuel 2,500

FB-IMPC50 Delfast 50mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads +Fuel 2,500

FB-IMPC65 Delfast 65mm 16ga Galvanised C Series Straight Brads +Fuel 2,500

FB-IMPC30SS Delfast 30mm 16ga Stainless Steel C Series Straight Brads +Fuel 2,000

FB-IMPC38SS Delfast 38mm 16ga Stainless Steel C Series Straight Brads +Fuel 2,000

FB-IMPC50SS Delfast 50mm 16ga Stainless Steel C Series Straight Brads +Fuel 2,000

FB-IMPC65SS Delfast 65mm 16ga Stainless Steel C Series Straight Brads +Fuel 2,000

C Series Brads +Fuel Packs

Delfast Brads to Suit Makita® GF600SE Gas 16 Gauge Brad Nailer.
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